2020-21 Calendar

o

Teachers Association

Mountain View

Date Meeting/Event Time Location
Wed., August 19 General Membership: MOU 3:00-4:00 Zoom: all meetings
Wed., September 9 | Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., October 21 Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., November 18 | Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., December 9 Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., January 20 Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., February 10 Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., March 17 Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., April 21 Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., May 19 Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00
Wed., June 2 Representative Council Meeting 3:00-4:00




